
Preparation Center for Languages and Mathematics 

Mahidol University International College 

Tel: 02-700-5000 ext.2132, 089-550-7478, 083-995-7107 Email: icpc@mahidol.ac.th, Line: @pcmuicofficial	

Amount Payment
(Baht) Status

1 M004 692801-MP ICMI Mr. Perry  H. x-xxxx-xxxx7-21-4 33,000  Paid 
2 M007 692802-MP ICBI Ms. Nina C. 24IAxxxxx 38,000  Paid 
3 M011 692803-MP ICMK Mr. Apiwat  P. x-xxxx-xxxx2-14-6 33,000  Paid 
4 W001 692804-MP ICMK Mr. Vincent J. x-xxxx-xxxx3-39-1 33,000  Paid THIS FORM 

5 M019 692805-MP ICBI Ms. Natchaya  H. x-xxxx-xxxx4-74-9 21,000
 Paid/Net of 

Postpone Fee 
6 M020 692806-MP ICMK Mr. Tanut  T. x-xxxx-xxxx1-69-1 33,000  Paid 
7 M021 692807-MP ICCI Mr. PAPUTANA  J. x-xxxx-xxxx5-80-2 33,000  Paid 
8 M022 692808-MP ICMI Mr. APHISAN  B. x-xxxx-xxxx6-85-2 33,000  Paid 
9 M026 692809-MP ICCS Ms. Ananya  P. x-xxxx-xxxx5-18-2 33,000  Paid 
10 M045 692810-MP ICMC Ms. Pakamol  J. x-xxxx-xxxx7-47-6 33,000  Paid 
11 M052 692811-MP ICMI Mr. Korn  J. x-xxxx-xxxx3-67-9 33,000  Paid 
12 W002 692812-MP ICMI Ms. Suphitsara  B. x-xxxx-xxxx8-40-5 33,000  Paid 

13 W003 692813-MP ICMK Ms. Natcha  L. x-xxxx-xxxx7-62-1 21,000
 Paid/Net of 

Postpone Fee 

14 W006 692814-MP ICBE Mr. KUNN  M. x-xxxx-xxxx2-72-7 33,000  Paid 
15 W009 692815-MP ICMK Mr. Thanisorn  J. x-xxxx-xxxx0-68-3 33,000  Paid 
16 W015 692816-MP ICBI Mr. Rehaan  S. x-xxxx-xxxx0-67-1 33,000  Paid 
17 A063 692817-MP ICMI Mr. Louis T. x-xxxx-xxxx2-34-6 33,000  Paid 
18 M003 692818-MP ICCI Mr. Pruek  T. x-xxxx-xxxx9-37-9 33,000  Paid 
19 M009 692819-MP ICMC Mr. Kritin  C. x-xxxx-xxxx2-38-0 33,000  Paid 
20 M014 692820-MP ICMI Mr. Ashita  N. x-xxxx-xxxx4-20-7 33,000  Paid 
21 M017 692821-MP ICMI Mr. Aung T. MH2xxxxx 38,000  Paid 
22 M018 692822-MP ICMF Ms. Phasinee N. x-xxxx-xxxx8-80-3 33,000  Paid 
23 M024 692823-MP ICMK Mr. Poonnawat  K. x-xxxx-xxxx9-23-4 33,000  Paid 
24 M025 692824-MP ICMK Ms. Patcharapha  P. x-xxxx-xxxx8-24-1 33,000  Paid 
25 M033 692825-MP ICMF Ms. Tinashe  M. W19xxxxx 38,000  Paid 
26 M047 692826-MP ICBI Mr. Siwakorn M. x-xxxx-xxxx3-07-2 33,000  Paid 
27 W007 692827-MP ICMF Ms. Sutthida  C x-xxxx-xxxx9-97-3 33,000  Paid 
28 W011 692828-MP ICMF Ms. Sasira  A. x-xxxx-xxxx7-90-2 33,000  Paid 
29 W028 692829-MP ICMI Mr. Suvijuk  P. x-xxxx-xxxx6-92-5 33,000  Paid 
30 ICMK Ms. Unyapatra  P. x-xxxx-xxxx6-75-1 12,000  Paid 
31 ICMC Ms. Ronita  K. x-xxxx-xxxx9-91-3 12,000  Paid 
32 ICBI Ms. Tinnha P. x-xxxx-xxxx3-39-2 12,000  Paid 
33 ICBE Mr. Raiwin  L. x-xxxx-xxxx4-33-3 12,000  Paid 
34 ICCS Ms. Benjaporn  J. x-xxxx-xxxx1-44-6 12,000  Paid 
35 ICBI Ms. NAMTIP  R. x-xxxx-xxxx8-56-1 12,000  Paid 

Study period:  March 30 - June 5, 2026

Remarks

Payment status of MP students for Q2/2026

No. Seat No. Student ID. Major Name ID or passport number

W010
M039

MP students who have 

paid the registration 

fee must fill out 

for completing the 

admission process. By 

March 20, 2026

M040
M046
M035
M042

Postponing regulations

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfNeahI6I9t2z7PxrzYhvFl_qWbHbg2-72XpdT4FtupxPFTtg/viewform?usp=dialog
https://pc.muic.mahidol.ac.th/mp/file_upload/6420260310080412.pdf
https://pc.muic.mahidol.ac.th/mp/file_upload/6420260310080412.pdf
https://pc.muic.mahidol.ac.th/mp/file_upload/6420260310080412.pdf
https://pc.muic.mahidol.ac.th/mp/file_upload/6420260310080412.pdf
https://pc.muic.mahidol.ac.th/mp/file_upload/6420260310080412.pdf
https://pc.muic.mahidol.ac.th/mp/file_upload/6420260310080412.pdf



